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235110017193 NUPUR manendrapandey123@gmail.com 7999101776 F UR MADHYA PRADESH MP13000055 52 61 34 36 48 17 59 307

235110016523 PRATYUSH YADAW pratyushyadaw2006@gmail.com 9329189365 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG03000045 45 51 44 76 46 9 36 307

235110004660 KRISHNANANDAN KUMAR krishnarajjnv1427@gmail.com 9693860678 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000008 41 57 46 23 62 38 40 307

235110006730 NANDI VERMA nandiverma2004@gmail.com 9149535906 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP09002412 43 30 57 54 51 36 35 306

235110010911 KAJAL kajalkumari63518@gmail.com 9153156151 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000042 29 65 58 61 61 7 24 305

235110003134 PRAJNYA PARAMITA MISHRA prajnyaparamitamishra976@gmail.com 6370121117 F UR ODISHA OR04000513 48 57 74 18 10 46 48 301

235110017420 BHARATI ORAM bharatioram595@gmail.com 9337923396 F ST ODISHA OR08000012 38 55 45 49 39 32 43 301

235110009228 KESAV KRISHNA K kesavkrishna1may2004@gmail.com 8714357981 M UR KERALA KL12000043 60 55 25 32 26 64 37 299

235110010070 AVNISH PHUKAN pphukan321@gmail.com 8638253358 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000007 55 38 70 55 26 22 31 297

235110010466 AADITYA SATYAM ramkumarcao@gmail.com 9868951859 M OBC-NCL BIHAR UP09000757 41 46 71 22 26 49 42 297

235110016600 ADITYA RAJ rajastronaditya202@gmail.com 8340401989 M UR JHARKHAND JH03000001 50 53 43 31 33 39 46 295

235110012377 SOMANATH SAHOO somnathsahoo99386@gmail.com 9337200140 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000048 34 45 30 39 43 48 56 295
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235110009069 ARPITA PATEL arpitapatelkhushi@gmail.com 9793817819 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000155 60 60 43 29 41 26 35 294

235110018004 SHILPEE DUBEY shilpeedubey24@gmail.com 8176003422 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP09001479 65 65 35 25 40 25 35 290

235110008932 ANURAG SATANKAR anuragsatankar01@gmail.com 6261279312 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP07000054 60 55 45 35 25 45 25 290

235110010237 TIWARI AKANKSHA BEDBRAT akankshatiwari635@gmail.com 8200914203 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH DD01000003 60 65 65 5 30 25 40 290

235110001175 RAJIV RANJAN PRAJAPATI rajivprajapati2005@gmail.com 9685889731 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP13000069 55 35 45 61 36 32 26 290

235110016290 KLINTON BORUAH boruahklinton@gmail.com 7002751897 M UR ASSAM AM02000252 50 65 45 35 35 25 35 290

235110005909 ALFA ARYA alfaarya01@gmail.com 9109074706 F SC MADHYA PRADESH MP03000182 42 45 95 30 27 12 39 290

235110011145 SHWETASINI BEHERA shwetasinibehera@gmail.com 7008192300 F UR ODISHA OR04000256 50 46 40 36 59 11 47 289

235110004535 DHALEEMA SHAH AM asiyabeegum45@gmail.com 9400994658 F ST LAKSHADWEEP KL04000124 55 55 27 45 40 24 41 287

235110013274 MRUTYUNJAYA SWAIN mrutyunjayaswain21@gmail.com 9861203724 M UR ODISHA OR05000017 50 51 49 30 14 47 46 287

235110002392 BANDANA YADAV by329073@gmail.com 9039226357 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP13000043 45 12 65 55 60 20 30 287

235110008488 SHREYA KATARIA shreyakataria97@gmail.com 9138117858 F UR HARYANA UP09000381 45 55 23 58 28 31 46 286

235110005517 KHYATI BHARDWAJ khyatibhardwaj31052002@gmail.com 9311022292 F UR DELHI UP09000878 42 58 37 57 44 16 32 286

235110004417 MONJIT BORAH borahmonjit007@gmail.com 8822384901 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000105 70 50 30 45 50 10 30 285

235110004740 AVANTIKA SINGH avantika1405@gmail.com 7068514808 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP12000010 53 43 45 39 31 37 37 285

235110002916 VIKAS vikassingh12564@gmail.com 8595431328 M UR DELHI UP09001124 43 57 57 49 19 30 30 285

235110009598 SUSHREE ABHIPSA MOHAPATRA sucharitamohapatra1986@gmail.com 8926293048 F UR ODISHA OR02000163 30 60 25 35 70 35 30 285

235110005094 DIBYAJYOTI PAYENG dibyajyotipayeng57@gmail.com 8822086129 M ST ASSAM AM06000050 65 46 50 21 33 37 32 284

235110004045 DIPIKA PATI dipikapaticom5@gmail.com 9693667408 F UR JHARKHAND JH03000039 55 50 50 37 27 19 40 278

235110012862 KRUSHNA PRASAD DAS krushnaprasaddas8@gmail.com 7681046867 M UR ODISHA OR11000121 50 59 37 46 16 35 34 277

235110019044 YASH VARDHAN SONI rekhasoni6427@gmail.com 8209175182 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ07000038 50 60 35 25 40 30 35 275

235110013463 SUBHASMITA SAHOO subhasmitasahoo4922@gmail.com 9668167505 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000053 35 55 65 35 35 30 20 275

235110011863 SONU DASH sonudash187@gmail.com 9692435308 M UR ODISHA OR09000231 46 52 85 31 5 23 31 273
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235110003773 RAJIB KUMAR rajibkumar1914@gmail.com 9365290602 M UR ASSAM AM03000008 50 51 42 31 48 9 41 272

235110007381 HIBA NAZER zaqullin001@gmail.com 9400497403 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000176 37 57 51 29 30 35 32 271

235110014118 VIVEK KUMAR vivekmuz090@gmail.com 8434967253 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000093 51 55 35 34 46 28 21 270

235110018776 DEBASISH PHUKAN debasishphukan07@gmail.com 8472012336 M UR ASSAM AM02000088 56 66 19 31 31 29 36 268

235110013723 ANSHIKA PANDIT fulkumaridevi03320@gmail.com 9123159134 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000024 43 50 59 13 51 26 26 268

235110011953 LOKADHAARINI JNS jnslokadhaarini@gmail.com 9840718302 F OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN01000017 70 38 48 38 12 21 40 267

235110010119 PUNEET DAGAR dagarpuneet700@gmail.com 8882083085 M UR DELHI UP09000446 40 43 37 23 31 31 62 267

235110006203 AAMIR ZAMA aamirgdoc@outlook.com 7004074473 M OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000018 60 40 25 25 20 30 65 265

235110015518 S HARESH SWAMINATHAN slavanya1979@gmail.com 9500000120 M UR TAMIL NADU TN01000036 55 35 15 45 30 35 50 265

235110002030 PRIYANSHU CHAUHAN priyanshuchauhan2204@gmail.com 9410331179 M UR UTTARAKHAND UK01000340 50 47 34 30 61 25 18 265

235110002439 VAANI RUSIA vaani.rusia@gmail.com 9368945624 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UK02000206 50 45 45 40 25 30 30 265

235110014293 FAIHA K S fayha.544@gmail.com 9567630169 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL04000098 47 37 57 40 2 30 52 265

235110006184 AFSHAN ASHRAF afshanashraf2017@gmail.com 9142450805 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000150 30 65 36 41 31 17 45 265

235110018507 SANJANA SHARMA sanjanasharma6372@gmail.com 9263942291 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000056 65 56 6 33 29 33 42 264

235110014555 PRASHANT SHUKLA ps7feb@gmail.com 8076292450 M EWS DELHI UP09000965 55 40 60 14 35 35 25 264

235110011034 PRIYANKA KUMARI priyakr5609@gmail.com 7700838326 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000128 40 62 56 25 35 23 23 264

235110013430 KASHMIRI DUTTA duttakashmiri297@gmail.com 9954404307 F UR ASSAM AM06000003 35 43 55 67 10 18 35 263

235110010619 ANIL KUMAR anilpal0665@gmail.com 7800714664 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000143 70 18 40 35 30 34 35 262

235110009159 MANSI mansi121004@gmail.com 9312581812 F UR DELHI UP09000107 47 38 48 20 20 40 49 262

235110008318 SOUMYA PANDEY pandeysoumya7376@gmail.com 9415084620 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP12000181 40 52 55 20 40 10 45 262

235110007293 ALKA SINGH singhanni9129@gmail.com 9580797683 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000101 65 49 22 62 26 13 23 260

235110014263 ANCHAL PATEL anchalmukhiya001@gmail.com 9685855343 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP12000079 50 20 50 45 40 20 35 260

235110000625 PUSHPANSI pushpansi9094@gmail.com 7827044435 F ST DELHI UP09001353 40 50 40 45 10 30 45 260

235110020321 APABRITA SURAL apabritasural@gmail.com 8016839059 F UR WEST BENGAL WB10000009 40 50 45 25 40 15 45 260

235110000124 RAKESH KUMAR Rkkbishnoi1129@gmail.com 7357718929 M EWS RAJASTHAN RJ07000036 35 55 35 40 35 20 40 260

235110003584 AFRUJA SULTANA BEGUM arfanasultanabegum087@gmail.com 8723068940 F UR ASSAM AM06000049 30 50 45 65 40 -5 35 260

235110002250 SHAHIN KHAN Shahinkhansk04@gmail.com 6378188867 F OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000015 57 48 50 22 34 12 36 259

235110012611 SUSHMA KOIRALA CHETRY sushmakoirala32@gmail.com 9678882262 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000013 46 59 42 57 20 0 33 257

235110010754 SWADHA TIWARI swadhatiwari602@gmail.com 9956993624 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000117 39 53 20 46 37 9 53 257

235110014508 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH suniltomar029@gmail.com 7068600293 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP12000180 38 60 17 30 26 46 39 256

235110002561 KIRAN MYAKALWAD kiranmyakalwad1193@gmail.com 9209064054 M OBC-NCL MAHARASHTRA MR04000001 36 52 49 8 26 38 47 256

235110014805 ANUPAM KONCH anupamkonch74@gmail.com 6001643416 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000054 30 70 16 60 25 10 45 256

235110016907 MD AFFAN ALAM alamaffan911@gmail.com 6206107719 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000218 55 10 60 40 35 30 25 255

235110020596 MAHI SHARMA smahu1660@gmail.com 9311030136 F UR DELHI UP09000826 50 45 45 30 25 20 40 255

235110006123 RONIT KUMAR BISWAL ronitbiswal90@gmail.com 7849079870 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000207 35 40 50 35 45 0 50 255

235110019320 DHRUV SHARMA nikeite236@gmail.com 9530401020 M UR RAJASTHAN RJ06000005 35 65 32 25 20 38 40 255

235110012683 MD SIMTULRAS ALAM mdsimtulrasalam2001@gmail.com 7765949578 M EWS BIHAR BR05000031 30 47 48 30 22 42 36 255

235110010286 MANISH KUMAR manish8076482829@gmail.com 8810424175 M EWS DELHI UP09000799 10 70 25 55 25 30 40 255

235110001150 RISHA GUPTA Kr.rahul.nawadah@gmail.com 7903063497 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000003 65 16 76 26 18 18 35 254

235110001536 GAYATRI BORUAH gayatridhunboruah@gmail.com 8822734979 F UR ASSAM AM06000066 65 36 28 24 56 13 31 253

235110001164 OJASVIN CHATURVEDI ojasvin1207@gmail.com 8949497688 M UR RAJASTHAN RJ01000135 42 38 36 41 35 15 46 253



235110018717 SITUN NAYAK situnnayak11@gmail.com 7978958830 F ST ODISHA OR10000109 65 39 30 56 11 30 21 252

235110000551 BHOOMI SHARMA jaionline1978@gmail.com 9399073720 F EWS MADHYA PRADESH MP07000033 45 52 35 50 30 20 20 252

235110016000 MOHNA DUTTA ROY punamchowdhury5485@gmail.com 9436101740 F EWS ASSAM AM02000486 61 37 27 28 39 27 31 250

235110012185 ANYNYA SAIKIA ananyasaikia106@gmail.com 8453366200 F UR ASSAM AM06000065 55 25 65 30 30 5 40 250

235110002231 SAURABH MAITHANI saurabhmaithani987@gmail.com 8267068864 M EWS UTTARAKHAND UK01000402 45 60 35 20 20 30 40 250

235110020007 KANISHKA CHAUHAN MAYURPHOTOSTUDIO@GMAIL.COM 9250850850 F UR DELHI UP09000839 45 25 25 15 45 55 40 250

235110003103 HARSHRAJ BHARAT harshrajbharat@gmail.com 6371665383 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000717 41 46 43 10 26 38 46 250

235110007065 SHAIK HASEENA adilshasmart@gmail.com 6302626163 F OBC-NCL ANDHRA PRADESH AP16000048 41 50 65 34 37 3 20 250

235110004930 LEENA PATEL leenapatel5912@gmail.com 9098680625 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP07000005 37 55 27 40 19 42 30 250

235110007838 ANKIT KUMAR mrbagri94@gmail.com 8368681791 M ST DELHI UP09000262 35 55 22 41 29 26 42 250

235110011327 AJAY PATEL ajay148patel@gmail.com 8817322148 M UR MADHYA PRADESH MP07000161 29 45 34 15 70 16 41 250

235110011562 DEEPSHIKHA d2004shikha@gmail.com 8521789179 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000015 50 70 31 18 8 24 48 249

235110002496 HARSHITA JOSHI deepa975610@gmail.com 9897852156 F UR UTTARAKHAND UK02000104 44 53 79 27 6 12 28 249

235110019655 RAJAT KUMAR rajatkumar260698@gmail.com 8700443828 M UR DELHI UP09000972 29 53 15 31 28 57 36 249

235110002318 PAWAN KUMAR SAHU iaustin.08765@gmail.com 9926357994 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG03000092 17 56 31 51 24 27 43 249

235110020334 SACHIN KUMAR sachinjadopur96310@gmail.com 8651790756 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH BR07000129 46 45 31 50 28 26 22 248

235110013162 SALONI KHATRI khatrisaloni44@gmail.com 9528475441 F UR UTTARAKHAND UK03000019 42 46 44 39 20 14 42 247

235110000634 AKSHYA TRIVEDI praveentrivedi009@gmail.com 9415482584 F UR UTTAR PRADESH RJ06000094 50 65 30 15 16 35 35 246

235110016918 PRACHISHREE KAR guddykar618@gmail.com 7894161009 F EWS ODISHA OR11000232 45 35 55 15 15 40 40 245

235110018340 AMEENA SUBAIR ameenasubairp17@gmail.com 8590580917 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL07000402 25 70 35 30 20 25 40 245

235110002239 YASHPAL MEENA yashpalmeena022@gmail.com 7877589130 M ST RAJASTHAN RJ06000215 55 26 25 61 33 17 27 244

235110009036 SAMIKSHYA MOHANTY jenaniru75@gmail.com 7008264504 F UR ODISHA OR04000357 48 47 60 -1 28 26 36 244

235110009480 SREEMOL C S sreemolcs3@gmail.com 8086722360 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000501 45 40 65 17 20 17 40 244

235110007837 PRIYANSHI SINGH Priyanshisingh0613@gmail.com 9305328069 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP03000120 33 44 39 25 43 12 48 244

235110006137 LEKIN KUMAR MAHAPATRA kumarlelin1717@gmail.com 8763000870 M UR ODISHA OR04000011 26 50 51 43 19 12 43 244

235110004364 AROMA JAIN aromajain07@gmail.com 8376885669 F UR DELHI UP09001182 45 45 33 26 33 35 25 242

235110017381 YOGRAJ LODHI yograjlodhi4872@gmail.com 6263452430 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP12000045 45 55 21 50 11 34 26 242

235110017978 ANJALI PATHAK 1648.anjali@gmail.com 8830171826 F UR MAHARASHTRA MR17000037 38 65 24 36 26 22 31 242

235110011131 RIYA CHAUDHARY rcchaudhary534@gmail.com 9368128857 F UR UTTAR PRADESH UP01000013 30 55 60 23 20 19 35 242

235110000015 KULDEEP PATEL kuldeeppatel9713562005@outlook.com 9713563167 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH UP09001307 15 63 34 47 50 7 26 242

235110006874 GANGADHAR NAIK gangadharnaik260@gmail.com 7325971493 M UR ODISHA OR08000140 25 17 31 51 23 47 47 241

235110003896 JAYANTA OZAH jayantaozah310@gmail.com 9127241247 M UR ASSAM AM02000097 65 25 25 30 35 25 35 240

235110017917 DIWAKAR PANDIT diwakarpanditguddu@gmail.com 8809863502 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000224 55 20 45 30 5 40 45 240

235110020506 ISHWAR KUMAR PATWA Ishwarkumarpatwa376@gmail.com 7488736534 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000191 55 40 20 45 50 10 20 240

235110003577 SHREYA SAHU shreya.sahu.915@gmail.com 7749927930 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000081 46 48 28 29 66 15 8 240

235110010795 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV yadavashishkumar80712@gmail.com 7347803882 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000154 40 5 45 30 50 50 20 240

235110000093 TANUPRIYA TANWAR tanupriyasingh238@gmail.com 9928611536 F EWS RAJASTHAN RJ01000116 36 0 43 67 53 18 23 240

235110018043 SHILPI RAWAT 321shilpirawat@gmail.com 9917294627 F UR UTTARAKHAND UK01000020 56 38 53 11 16 33 32 239

235110016113 SHRISHTI BHAGWAT THORAT shrishtithorat@gmail.com 9921633346 F OBC-NCL MAHARASHTRA MR13000001 41 40 38 41 35 12 32 239

235110001166 SHAURYA JAISWAL shauryajais555@gmail.com 9005026426 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000163 38 46 37 43 28 8 39 239

235110012514 PRIYANKA sachinsinghshah46@gmail.com 7011742230 F UR DELHI UP09001521 42 50 -4 20 58 20 52 238



235110010374 ANAND SWARUP Anandswarup093@gmail.com 8102776345 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR02000038 46 70 15 40 21 15 30 237

235110008725 SHUBHASHREE  BEHERA shubhashreeb04@gmail.com 8328960475 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000295 34 38 38 36 44 24 23 237

235110007235 TRAILOKYA MOHAN JOSHI joshitrailokyamohan@gmail.com 7579117715 M UR UTTARAKHAND UK02000021 20 50 31 41 46 18 31 237

235110009509 PALLAVI ma.pallavi05@gmail.com 8092874349 F UR JHARKHAND JH01000072 56 51 27 22 30 13 37 236

235110008698 SUBHAMAY HALDER subhamayhalder2002@gmail.com 7001077335 M SC WEST BENGAL WB10000078 32 44 33 25 34 28 40 236

235110017233 ABHISHEK KUMAR kra82852@gmail.com 7061298547 M UR BIHAR BR07000103 65 10 50 30 25 25 30 235

235110018331 SURYASNATA PRADHAN suryasnatapradhan03@gmail.com 6370390968 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000823 42 61 59 13 22 5 33 235

235110011894 DEBASHISH BARIK miraranidas263@gmail.com 9668724868 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000592 40 40 15 35 50 15 40 235

235110015508 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL suhailali1979@gmail.com 8700954696 M UR DELHI UP09000648 20 35 65 35 35 10 35 235

235110008214 VIBHAV KUMAR PATEL Vibhavkumarpatel6@gmail.com 9810544741 M UR DELHI UP09001513 50 16 37 56 26 19 30 234

235110017716 TANU KUWOR tanukuwor@gmail.com 9394743015 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000053 44 53 44 17 50 1 25 234

235110014543 RUPAMBHARA PRADHAN gudlyrupam22@gmail.com 7847081428 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000050 40 55 60 8 11 19 41 234

235110005699 HIMANSHU PARMAR himanshupar111@gmail.com 8462927719 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000207 38 53 28 0 36 47 32 234

235110002508 SHIVANI SINGH SHIVANISINGH36240@GMAIL.COM 9770867041 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP13000104 30 56 27 31 28 35 26 233

235110020057 DIPIKA DEVI DIPIKACHETRY1122@GMAIL.COM 7399912230 F UR ASSAM AM02000123 27 61 36 33 15 29 32 233

235110008732 NIKITA KALITA nikitakalita229@gmail.com 9395578471 F UR ASSAM AM02000430 31 65 27 30 23 25 31 232

235110012098 MUHAMMED ASHIF E M emashif6@gmail.com 6235889438 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000099 27 23 43 43 48 18 30 232

235110004836 RITIKA KUMARI ritika5930001@gmail.com 9546746345 F EWS BIHAR BR05000049 21 55 50 51 25 0 30 232

235110012778 AZIM azimct555@gmail.com 7358256566 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000116 42 36 40 17 36 22 38 231

235110012751 PRITISHA KASHYAP pritishakashyap642@gmail.com 9864599110 F EWS ASSAM AM03000003 30 55 35 56 20 0 35 231

235110012505 HARISH MANI gyanchandrag03@gmail.com 8303765473 M SC UTTAR PRADESH UP03000090 50 0 50 25 55 35 15 230

235110000415 VAIBHAV VISHWAKARMA vaibhav246851@gmail.com 9685530616 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP07000134 35 40 20 10 55 20 50 230

235110008822 LAXMIDHARA MOHANTA mohantalaxmidhara21@gmail.com 9692497199 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000650 35 36 34 8 32 40 45 230

235110004906 PIYUSH piyushsinghal844@gmail.com 8572021870 M EWS HARYANA UP09001098 15 25 35 40 60 25 30 230

235110013818 BHAGYASREE MUDOI mbhagyasree39@gmail.com 9395160536 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000082 75 21 12 26 26 30 39 229

235110007488 OM UPADHYAY updhy.aman@gmail.com 7355699634 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP03000140 43 21 50 25 30 17 43 229

235110008034 SHIVANI JHA jhashivani1602@gmail.com 9569490268 F UR DELHI UP09001564 41 68 -5 25 45 15 40 229

235110000507 ADITI SINGH 31682295archana@gmail.com 9770227764 F UR MADHYA PRADESH MP03000108 35 45 60 -3 19 33 40 229

235110000264 ARUN KUMAR PRAJAPATI frosh.arun@gmail.com 7522882411 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000078 25 50 41 36 31 6 40 229

235110018718 KASHIS JAISWAL jaiswalkashish170@gmail.com 8811905201 F UR ASSAM AM06000081 46 51 31 10 31 14 45 228

235110000927 MADHURJYA DAS madhurjyad079@gmail.com 7044980353 F UR WEST BENGAL WB10000057 37 51 26 32 19 28 35 228

235110015063 DILJITH G K diljitggk@gmail.com 9446561246 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000328 31 65 35 50 5 7 35 228

235110019923 SHANU SAURAV shanusaurav24461@gmail.com 7667156973 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR02000029 57 50 19 40 1 22 38 227

235110006684 DEEPA JHA DEEPAJHA2K20@GMAIL.COM 9873068219 F EWS DELHI UP09001248 28 40 48 46 26 8 31 227

235110008711 RITESH dagarritesh7@gmail.com 8882625154 M EWS DELHI UP09002145 20 37 31 45 44 14 35 226

235110018934 ANANYA NATH ananyanath2004@gmail.com 9395182097 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000043 66 23 22 27 49 5 33 225

235110013055 ARVIND BABAL babal.arvind.07@gmail.com 7976607694 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000156 60 50 5 30 10 30 40 225

235110009875 DISHA SHARMA sharmadisha4032@gmail.com 8368704384 F UR DELHI UP09001017 55 50 30 25 35 20 10 225

235110014474 ANASWARA S BABU anaswarasbabu5@gmail.com 8921952760 F UR KERALA KL18000064 52 54 35 37 13 10 24 225

235110013757 TULTULI NARAH ganeswarpayeng58@gmail.com 9707747177 F ST ASSAM AM06000078 50 40 50 30 25 15 15 225

235110012537 SUBHAM PRADHAN s.pradhan9348@gmail.com 9348223648 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000014 45 25 10 45 30 45 25 225



235110012644 NEHA KANWAR nehakanwar421@gmail.com 8000665883 F OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000130 40 55 25 35 15 15 40 225

235110013978 MAYANK CHAUDHARY mayankchaudhary480@gmail.com 7819087637 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP01000082 30 50 20 20 30 40 35 225

235110012855 SHIVANI PRIYA shivanipriya8271@gmail.com 7366811124 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR04000043 50 61 22 16 12 16 46 223

235110009710 KHUSHI sarw80@gmail.com 9990570096 F UR HARYANA UP09002367 45 45 20 30 30 18 35 223

235110012388 ESHIKA POUDEL eshupoudel015@gmail.com 8099195995 F UR ASSAM AM02000181 35 45 33 10 25 30 44 222

235110000581 RANJANA KUMARI ranjitranjanbind@gmail.com 9563762664 F SC WEST BENGAL WB04000006 33 40 56 43 8 23 19 222

235110008273 RAGINI KUMARI Raginikumari200312@gmail.com 8130415711 F OBC-NCL BIHAR UP09001411 18 60 38 22 26 21 37 222

235110000753 PRIYAM TRIPATHI priyamtripathi.namo11@gmail.com 7906692214 M UR UTTAR PRADESH UP11000038 49 48 21 19 -4 38 50 221

235110019454 AYUSH KUMAR kumarayush21956@gmail.com 8757672949 M UR BIHAR BR07000138 34 38 27 16 32 33 41 221

235110003576 VISHNU DEV SINGH RANA vishnurana491@gmail.com 9696463474 M ST UTTAR PRADESH UP12000143 61 18 47 12 43 1 38 220

235110015331 SUMIT KUMAR sumitsudharshan@gmail.com 9508700977 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000043 40 60 24 21 22 31 22 220

235110004302 TANISHA tanishasonawane7@gmail.com 9811043135 F SC DELHI UP09001920 30 35 30 30 20 30 45 220

235110014834 NEERAJ YADAV NEERAJYDV2018@GMAIL.COM 8510921503 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP09001585 35 59 30 31 3 13 47 218

235110010404 PRIYANKA MORANG priyankamorang20@gmail.com 9395404712 F ST ASSAM AM06000037 55 28 34 9 16 24 51 217

235110010485 K KRISHNA KUMARI kumarikkrishna04@gmail.com 6371710078 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR05000060 38 43 32 18 37 12 37 217

235110019340 RAJ RANJAN mannurajofficial@gmail.com 8271664404 M EWS JHARKHAND JH01000003 36 53 23 21 31 7 46 217

235110011349 AMIT KUMAR MOHANTA amohanta178@gmail.com 8260185323 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000202 35 34 38 16 44 12 38 217

235110005924 AMINUL ISLAM aminulislam7576o80@gmail.com 8822770361 M EWS ASSAM AM02000313 27 76 21 30 9 16 38 217

235110006912 BRISTI KOLITA bristibristi68587@gmail.com 6002125405 F EWS ASSAM AM03000005 80 36 13 24 25 9 29 216

235110012687 NIKHIL NAYAN CHOUDHARY nirajnayanchoudhary@gmail.com 9560167365 M UR JHARKHAND JH01000058 47 51 25 11 30 19 33 216

235110020047 KASTURI BORUAH kasturiboruah120@gmail.com 8011554463 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000076 40 25 56 25 25 10 35 216

235110018471 TISHA SINGHAL tishasinghal19@gmail.com 8826556786 F UR DELHI UP09002316 37 46 31 21 26 30 25 216

235110020196 ROHIT KUMAR singhkrrohit4@gmail.com 7050583716 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000214 40 57 10 35 0 40 33 215

235110010658 BHUMIKA PAWAR bhumikapawar754@gmail.com 8959280306 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000161 28 26 39 29 44 17 32 215

235110006701 SUBHADEEP PRADHAN yansanbrown@gmail.com 8260921423 M UR ODISHA OR04000795 20 35 45 25 40 25 25 215

235110004176 DINESH KUMAR PUROHIT purohitdineshkumar541@gmail.com 7853854131 M UR ODISHA OR04000392 34 15 49 14 34 44 23 213

235110018338 ARYA arya26062005@gmail.com 8755451358 F OBC-NCL BIHAR MP06000022 34 39 27 44 20 14 34 212

235110008799 ANWESHA BORAH anweshab899@gmail.com 8638074780 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000251 46 45 5 28 23 18 46 211

235110007673 ADITYA OM SACHAN adityaomsachan@gmail.com 8318934232 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP11000040 45 40 40 25 13 23 25 211

235110014341 CHEVVA SHUBAKARA shubakara93@gmail.com 6309398607 M OBC-NCL TELANGANA TL01000011 45 35 10 15 30 40 35 210

235110000326 CHAN I KA TOI chanikatoi98@gmail.com 9233863189 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000056 35 65 15 30 15 30 20 210

235110002623 KAMLESH AHIRWAR johnmargaret143@gmail.com 6265557908 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP13000048 25 46 51 17 23 15 33 210

235110014938 SHIVANI shivanibhardwaj19000@gmail.com 8800342170 F EWS HARYANA UP09000266 13 39 52 27 45 1 33 210

235110016384 PRAVEEN KUMAR THAKUR thakurpraveen9087@gmail.com 9315941147 M UR DELHI UP09001234 10 61 40 43 10 13 33 210

235110008260 ANSHU PRIYA anshupriyak2006@gmail.com 9123162816 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000005 66 50 35 7 10 20 21 209

235110020544 VIJAY KUMAR vijayyadopur@gmail.com 9693166475 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000132 55 50 20 6 21 22 35 209

235110004980 GURUDEEP SINGH anshuuu77@GMAIL.COM 9462473814 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ06000021 40 38 24 18 20 25 44 209

235110015706 KRISH YADAV krishrao1179@gmail.com 9560674311 M OBC-NCL DELHI UP09001091 35 47 6 19 38 18 46 209

235110005153 BINUD RAJ PAYENG payengsscchsl@gmail.com 6009921329 M ST ASSAM AM06000032 62 12 44 27 38 4 21 208

235110014772 VAISHALI YADAV subedaryadava227@gmail.com 8853429595 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000070 50 6 41 30 21 35 25 208

235110017180 SAURABH KUMAR 8521849079ab@gmail.com 8521849079 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000008 50 2 30 35 15 40 36 208



235110009537 POURAMLIU DAIMAI thindin03@gmail.com 8414872358 F ST NAGALAND NL01000002 41 19 55 9 41 18 25 208

235110017058 ASIMESH SHIVAM asimesh04@gmail.com 8409564749 M SC JHARKHAND JH01000064 25 65 23 25 25 0 45 208

235110013433 MALAVIKA T malavikat2004malu@gmail.com 8714599075 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL07000245 45 50 35 10 5 24 38 207

235110014212 SAHELI SARKAR sahelisarkar9012@gmail.com 6395888546 F SC UTTAR PRADESH UP04000012 20 45 20 50 20 7 45 207

235110018756 PRIYA KUMARI CHAUHAN priyakumarichauhan06@gmail.com 9101026466 F UR ASSAM AM02000076 52 10 32 43 20 17 32 206

235110013111 ARUNIMA ajaybhum@rediffmail.com 9560208471 F UR DELHI UP09002129 40 20 45 25 40 6 30 206

235110012703 RIMPI KALITA kalitarimpi677@gmail.com 9395507394 F UR ASSAM AM06000027 60 20 55 35 25 -15 25 205

235110012442 DEVA P MANU devapmanukrd@gmail.com 9400806499 M UR KERALA KL07000206 58 33 21 23 28 9 33 205

235110019865 PARISHMITA BORUAH boruahbeauty6@gmail.com 6002298449 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000063 35 35 35 35 15 25 25 205

235110019249 MOHAMMED SHABEEB shabeeb2137@gmail.com 7736972137 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000141 30 5 30 50 55 15 20 205

235110012879 SANTOSHI BEHERA santoshikoraput@gmail.com 8260650586 F UR ODISHA OR09000185 26 13 63 22 24 7 50 205

235110019559 MD GUFRAN gufran97291@gmail.com 6202931037 M UR BIHAR BR05000073 25 50 45 30 15 10 30 205

235110001493 ANSAH M ansahmoozhikkal953@gmail.com 9496504136 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000243 43 27 10 30 24 28 42 204

235110019395 JATIN VIJAY VERGIYA rakeshvijay.ajmer@gmail.com 7014151836 M UR RAJASTHAN RJ01000170 31 53 5 21 18 46 30 204

235110001362 SUBHAKANTA MISHRA bapukhirabati@gmail.com 9938686472 M UR ODISHA OR05000320 23 26 18 36 41 17 43 204

235110015219 MAHWISH TARANNUM mahwishtarannum912@gmail.com 6305038168 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND TL01000307 65 50 5 15 17 15 35 202

235110004892 SHRIVATS DWIVEDI shrivatsdwivedi@gmail.com 9456753675 M UR UTTAR PRADESH UK01000485 26 40 37 37 10 17 35 202

235110012582 IRIN NATH nathirin2004@gmail.com 6001351903 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000024 75 25 30 25 -5 0 50 200

235110000873 KARAN CHANDRAWANSI karanchandrawanshi7804@gmail.com 7804834768 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000050 50 20 30 32 13 30 25 200

235110008943 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY siyaghathu@gmail.com 9461529652 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ07000029 50 46 34 5 7 17 41 200

235110006753 KAJAL kajalpagal716@gmail.com 9310677330 F UR DELHI UP09001840 48 33 29 33 29 19 9 200

235110007930 SHIVENDRA RAWAT shivendrarawat2005@gmail.com 9807823145 M SC UTTAR PRADESH UP11000003 40 37 36 13 36 13 25 200

235110003249 SHUBHAM KUMAR shubhamkumarjnv1312@gmail.com 7903314484 M EWS BIHAR BR05000071 30 45 25 15 20 30 35 200

235110019539 NOORIYA AHAMMED KA ahamednooriya654@gmail.com 7561896892 F UR KERALA KL13000136 28 26 32 40 18 23 33 200

235110008941 GARIMA SAHU tankeshwar9121@gmail.com 9111580265 F OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG02000005 21 51 51 22 17 15 23 200

235110000028 YASH KUMAR SHARMA momrajsharma1081@gmail.com 7409367814 M UR UTTAR PRADESH UP14000066 20 50 15 15 33 27 40 200

235110010184 ABHITRI SAIKIA abhitrisaikia2004@gmail.com 6002414544 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000047 20 70 35 10 20 0 45 200

235110016033 MRINAL MALVIYA mrinalmalviya9@gmail.com 7667892526 M UR BIHAR BR07000102 20 35 25 50 35 15 20 200

235110019878 NAVIN KUMAR ALOKKUMAR86515@GMAIL.COM 9155368603 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000274 20 50 45 25 15 25 20 200
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235110017837 HEBA TAQUI hebataqui261@gmail.com 9199044873 F EWS BIHAR BR02000063 45 61 61 61 7 38 46 319
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235110020395 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MOHAPATRA pradyumna7541@gmail.com 7873315353 M EWS ODISHA OR04000311 67 54 55 43 18 36 44 317

235110001437 AYUSH DUBEY ayushdubey110329052369@gmail.com 9670898921 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000182 53 60 52 32 36 37 44 314

235110010237 TIWARI AKANKSHA BEDBRAT akankshatiwari635@gmail.com 8200914203 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH DD01000003 60 65 65 5 30 25 40 290

235110014555 PRASHANT SHUKLA ps7feb@gmail.com 8076292450 M EWS DELHI UP09000965 55 40 60 14 35 35 25 264

235110008318 SOUMYA PANDEY pandeysoumya7376@gmail.com 9415084620 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP12000181 40 52 55 20 40 10 45 262

EWS Merit LIst

EWS Waiting List



235110007293 ALKA SINGH singhanni9129@gmail.com 9580797683 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000101 65 49 22 62 26 13 23 260

235110000124 RAKESH KUMAR Rkkbishnoi1129@gmail.com 7357718929 M EWS RAJASTHAN RJ07000036 35 55 35 40 35 20 40 260

235110010754 SWADHA TIWARI swadhatiwari602@gmail.com 9956993624 F EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP18000117 39 53 20 46 37 9 53 257

235110014508 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH suniltomar029@gmail.com 7068600293 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP12000180 38 60 17 30 26 46 39 256

235110012683 MD SIMTULRAS ALAM mdsimtulrasalam2001@gmail.com 7765949578 M EWS BIHAR BR05000031 30 47 48 30 22 42 36 255

235110010286 MANISH KUMAR manish8076482829@gmail.com 8810424175 M EWS DELHI UP09000799 10 70 25 55 25 30 40 255

235110000551 BHOOMI SHARMA jaionline1978@gmail.com 9399073720 F EWS MADHYA PRADESH MP07000033 45 52 35 50 30 20 20 252

235110016000 MOHNA DUTTA ROY punamchowdhury5485@gmail.com 9436101740 F EWS ASSAM AM02000486 61 37 27 28 39 27 31 250

235110002231 SAURABH MAITHANI saurabhmaithani987@gmail.com 8267068864 M EWS UTTARAKHAND UK01000402 45 60 35 20 20 30 40 250

235110016918 PRACHISHREE KAR guddykar618@gmail.com 7894161009 F EWS ODISHA OR11000232 45 35 55 15 15 40 40 245

235110000093 TANUPRIYA TANWAR tanupriyasingh238@gmail.com 9928611536 F EWS RAJASTHAN RJ01000116 36 0 43 67 53 18 23 240

235110004836 RITIKA KUMARI ritika5930001@gmail.com 9546746345 F EWS BIHAR BR05000049 21 55 50 51 25 0 30 232

235110012751 PRITISHA KASHYAP pritishakashyap642@gmail.com 9864599110 F EWS ASSAM AM03000003 30 55 35 56 20 0 35 231

235110004906 PIYUSH piyushsinghal844@gmail.com 8572021870 M EWS HARYANA UP09001098 15 25 35 40 60 25 30 230

235110007488 OM UPADHYAY updhy.aman@gmail.com 7355699634 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP03000140 43 21 50 25 30 17 43 229

235110006684 DEEPA JHA DEEPAJHA2K20@GMAIL.COM 9873068219 F EWS DELHI UP09001248 28 40 48 46 26 8 31 227

235110008711 RITESH dagarritesh7@gmail.com 8882625154 M EWS DELHI UP09002145 20 37 31 45 44 14 35 226

235110013978 MAYANK CHAUDHARY mayankchaudhary480@gmail.com 7819087637 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP01000082 30 50 20 20 30 40 35 225

235110019340 RAJ RANJAN mannurajofficial@gmail.com 8271664404 M EWS JHARKHAND JH01000003 36 53 23 21 31 7 46 217

235110005924 AMINUL ISLAM aminulislam7576o80@gmail.com 8822770361 M EWS ASSAM AM02000313 27 76 21 30 9 16 38 217

235110006912 BRISTI KOLITA bristibristi68587@gmail.com 6002125405 F EWS ASSAM AM03000005 80 36 13 24 25 9 29 216

235110014938 SHIVANI shivanibhardwaj19000@gmail.com 8800342170 F EWS HARYANA UP09000266 13 39 52 27 45 1 33 210

235110003249 SHUBHAM KUMAR shubhamkumarjnv1312@gmail.com 7903314484 M EWS BIHAR BR05000071 30 45 25 15 20 30 35 200

235110011493 DEBABRATA MISHRA debabratamishra165@gmail.com 7978546435 M EWS ODISHA OR03000115 44 23 57 28 7 23 16 198

235110002370 PRUTHIBIRAJ BISWAL biswal.dms@gmail.com 9938058730 M EWS ODISHA OR11000040 42 39 33 25 29 6 21 195

235110011599 SIBA FARHIN sibafarhin938@gmail.com 8340170911 F EWS BIHAR BR02000083 22 52 25 27 9 35 24 194

235110009548 SHUBHANI SINGH shubhanisingh1609@gmail.com 8603387452 F EWS BIHAR BR07000263 36 42 30 20 1 30 30 189

235110009268 ZAIUR RAHMAN zaiurrahman263@gmail.com 9302107031 M EWS CHHATTISGARH CG02000082 51 44 4 12 4 28 42 185

235110003291 AARYA TIWARI ATULVIDISHA2@GMAIL.COM 7803924431 F EWS MADHYA PRADESH MP03000031 33 54 13 8 0 26 44 178

235110013784 AMARJEET KUMAR AK5702225@GMAIL.COM 9625854805 M EWS BIHAR UP09001250 56 1 37 22 18 11 32 177

235110003240 SHIVANI KUMARI yugalkishoreykc95@gmail.com 8083128445 F EWS DELHI UP09002423 22 28 31 51 36 -3 12 177

235110015565 VISHNUKANT PANDAY vishnukantp937@gmail.com 8210168953 M EWS BIHAR BR07000178 61 41 15 5 10 33 6 171

235110010217 RAUNAK KUMAR raunakkumar25092006@gmail.com 7700870648 M EWS BIHAR BR07000219 57 11 10 13 26 12 37 166

235110006344 SHIVA CHAUHAN shiva291205@gmail.com 7905447181 F EWS Not Applicable UP11000048 21 17 18 24 32 28 25 165

235110006773 SATYABRATA  MAHAPATRA satyabratabipul@gmail.com 9583672451 M EWS ODISHA OR04000451 37 17 12 17 32 18 24 157

235110011346 MADHAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY madhavbro7@gmail.com 7654483661 M EWS BIHAR BR04000056 35 40 25 10 25 0 20 155

235110014072 RAYENA PERWEEN rehan747963@gmail.com 9472024407 F EWS BIHAR BR07000082 10 45 5 8 43 16 25 152

235110008549 SANIDHYA GUPTA sanigupta0110@gmail.com 9340519757 M EWS MADHYA PRADESH MP03000190 21 28 37 21 11 1 31 150

235110007259 PRIYA PRAKASH PRIYAPRAKASHH6@GMAIL.COM 9142457922 F EWS BIHAR BR05000072 21 45 10 4 17 31 21 149

235110017275 PRASHANT TIWARI prashanttiwari2705@gmail.com 9044323040 M EWS UTTAR PRADESH UP12000124 -1 34 33 29 9 2 41 147

235110007544 ANSHIKA KUMARI anandbhardwaj9470@gmail.com 9452470040 F EWS BIHAR AP16000037 37 38 32 28 -15 12 7 139



235110008953 PRIYANSHI SHREE priyanshishree70@gmail.com 7061117270 F EWS BIHAR BR07000113 26 47 8 10 6 16 25 138

235110004622 YASH JAIN yjain1316@gmail.com 7489124766 M EWS MADHYA PRADESH MP07000052 20 40 10 3 22 15 25 135

235110005501 SURANJAN BHARDWAJ suranjanbhardwaj94@gmail.com 8292883043 M EWS BIHAR BR06000016 9 49 11 29 3 17 17 135

235110003307 AASTHA TIWARI AASTHAVIDISHA2@GMAIL.COM 7067425735 F EWS MADHYA PRADESH MP03000107 14 35 14 10 18 30 11 132

235110011727 SUBHASHREE MAHAPATRA subhashreegugi@gmail.com 8328829896 F EWS ODISHA OR04000006 22 28 34 -3 9 14 13 117

235110015357 SHRIYAL SHARMA Pawansharma.y@gmail.com 9680375959 F EWS RAJASTHAN RJ11000027 10 40 -10 28 -6 -7 50 105

235110015521 SHABANA ANJUM robaitunnesa@gmail.com 9155565786 F EWS BIHAR BR06000018 0 35 0 15 0 10 15 75

235110016632 MD IRSHAD mdirshad870908@gmail.com 8709088363 M EWS BIHAR BR04000015 10 -4 27 3 20 7 3 66
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235110013340 SHREYA SHRISTI Shreyashristi212@gmail.com 8235239109 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000020 40 70 40 30 55 40 40 315

235110018058 TARUN SONI gsoni7023@gmail.com 6267020884 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000159 59 66 58 46 34 13 31 307

235110016523 PRATYUSH YADAW pratyushyadaw2006@gmail.com 9329189365 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG03000045 45 51 44 76 46 9 36 307
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235110004660 KRISHNANANDAN KUMAR krishnarajjnv1427@gmail.com 9693860678 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000008 41 57 46 23 62 38 40 307

235110006730 NANDI VERMA nandiverma2004@gmail.com 9149535906 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP09002412 43 30 57 54 51 36 35 306

235110010911 KAJAL kajalkumari63518@gmail.com 9153156151 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000042 29 65 58 61 61 7 24 305

235110010070 AVNISH PHUKAN pphukan321@gmail.com 8638253358 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000007 55 38 70 55 26 22 31 297

235110010466 AADITYA SATYAM ramkumarcao@gmail.com 9868951859 M OBC-NCL BIHAR UP09000757 41 46 71 22 26 49 42 297

235110012377 SOMANATH SAHOO somnathsahoo99386@gmail.com 9337200140 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000048 34 45 30 39 43 48 56 295

235110009069 ARPITA PATEL arpitapatelkhushi@gmail.com 9793817819 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000155 60 60 43 29 41 26 35 294

235110002392 BANDANA YADAV by329073@gmail.com 9039226357 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP13000043 45 12 65 55 60 20 30 287

235110004417 MONJIT BORAH borahmonjit007@gmail.com 8822384901 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000105 70 50 30 45 50 10 30 285

235110007631 SATYA PRAKASH GURJAR gurjarsatya2005@gmail.com 7869769002 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG02000002 51 56 58 22 31 24 36 278

235110019044 YASH VARDHAN SONI rekhasoni6427@gmail.com 8209175182 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ07000038 50 60 35 25 40 30 35 275

235110013463 SUBHASMITA SAHOO subhasmitasahoo4922@gmail.com 9668167505 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000053 35 55 65 35 35 30 20 275

235110007381 HIBA NAZER zaqullin001@gmail.com 9400497403 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000176 37 57 51 29 30 35 32 271

235110014118 VIVEK KUMAR vivekmuz090@gmail.com 8434967253 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000093 51 55 35 34 46 28 21 270

235110013723 ANSHIKA PANDIT fulkumaridevi03320@gmail.com 9123159134 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000024 43 50 59 13 51 26 26 268

235110011953 LOKADHAARINI JNS jnslokadhaarini@gmail.com 9840718302 F OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN01000017 70 38 48 38 12 21 40 267

235110006203 AAMIR ZAMA aamirgdoc@outlook.com 7004074473 M OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000018 60 40 25 25 20 30 65 265

235110014293 FAIHA K S fayha.544@gmail.com 9567630169 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL04000098 47 37 57 40 2 30 52 265

235110006184 AFSHAN ASHRAF afshanashraf2017@gmail.com 9142450805 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000150 30 65 36 41 31 17 45 265

235110018507 SANJANA SHARMA sanjanasharma6372@gmail.com 9263942291 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000056 65 56 6 33 29 33 42 264

235110011034 PRIYANKA KUMARI priyakr5609@gmail.com 7700838326 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000128 40 62 56 25 35 23 23 264

235110010619 ANIL KUMAR anilpal0665@gmail.com 7800714664 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000143 70 18 40 35 30 34 35 262

235110014263 ANCHAL PATEL anchalmukhiya001@gmail.com 9685855343 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP12000079 50 20 50 45 40 20 35 260

235110002250 SHAHIN KHAN Shahinkhansk04@gmail.com 6378188867 F OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000015 57 48 50 22 34 12 36 259

OBC Merit List
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235110012611 SUSHMA KOIRALA CHETRY sushmakoirala32@gmail.com 9678882262 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000013 46 59 42 57 20 0 33 257

235110002561 KIRAN MYAKALWAD kiranmyakalwad1193@gmail.com 9209064054 M OBC-NCL MAHARASHTRA MR04000001 36 52 49 8 26 38 47 256

235110014805 ANUPAM KONCH anupamkonch74@gmail.com 6001643416 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000054 30 70 16 60 25 10 45 256

235110016907 MD AFFAN ALAM alamaffan911@gmail.com 6206107719 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000218 55 10 60 40 35 30 25 255

235110006123 RONIT KUMAR BISWAL ronitbiswal90@gmail.com 7849079870 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000207 35 40 50 35 45 0 50 255

235110001150 RISHA GUPTA Kr.rahul.nawadah@gmail.com 7903063497 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000003 65 16 76 26 18 18 35 254

235110003103 HARSHRAJ BHARAT harshrajbharat@gmail.com 6371665383 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000717 41 46 43 10 26 38 46 250

235110007065 SHAIK HASEENA adilshasmart@gmail.com 6302626163 F OBC-NCL ANDHRA PRADESH AP16000048 41 50 65 34 37 3 20 250

235110004930 LEENA PATEL leenapatel5912@gmail.com 9098680625 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP07000005 37 55 27 40 19 42 30 250

235110011562 DEEPSHIKHA d2004shikha@gmail.com 8521789179 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000015 50 70 31 18 8 24 48 249

235110002318 PAWAN KUMAR SAHU iaustin.08765@gmail.com 9926357994 M OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG03000092 17 56 31 51 24 27 43 249

235110020334 SACHIN KUMAR sachinjadopur96310@gmail.com 8651790756 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH BR07000129 46 45 31 50 28 26 22 248

235110018340 AMEENA SUBAIR ameenasubairp17@gmail.com 8590580917 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL07000402 25 70 35 30 20 25 40 245

235110009480 SREEMOL C S sreemolcs3@gmail.com 8086722360 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000501 45 40 65 17 20 17 40 244

235110017381 YOGRAJ LODHI yograjlodhi4872@gmail.com 6263452430 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP12000045 45 55 21 50 11 34 26 242

235110000015 KULDEEP PATEL kuldeeppatel9713562005@outlook.com 9713563167 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH UP09001307 15 63 34 47 50 7 26 242

235110017917 DIWAKAR PANDIT diwakarpanditguddu@gmail.com 8809863502 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000224 55 20 45 30 5 40 45 240

235110020506 ISHWAR KUMAR PATWA Ishwarkumarpatwa376@gmail.com 7488736534 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000191 55 40 20 45 50 10 20 240

235110003577 SHREYA SAHU shreya.sahu.915@gmail.com 7749927930 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000081 46 48 28 29 66 15 8 240

235110010795 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV yadavashishkumar80712@gmail.com 7347803882 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000154 40 5 45 30 50 50 20 240

235110016113 SHRISHTI BHAGWAT THORAT shrishtithorat@gmail.com 9921633346 F OBC-NCL MAHARASHTRA MR13000001 41 40 38 41 35 12 32 239

235110001166 SHAURYA JAISWAL shauryajais555@gmail.com 9005026426 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000163 38 46 37 43 28 8 39 239

235110010374 ANAND SWARUP Anandswarup093@gmail.com 8102776345 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR02000038 46 70 15 40 21 15 30 237

235110008725 SHUBHASHREE  BEHERA shubhashreeb04@gmail.com 8328960475 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000295 34 38 38 36 44 24 23 237

235110018331 SURYASNATA PRADHAN suryasnatapradhan03@gmail.com 6370390968 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000823 42 61 59 13 22 5 33 235

235110011894 DEBASHISH BARIK miraranidas263@gmail.com 9668724868 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000592 40 40 15 35 50 15 40 235

235110017716 TANU KUWOR tanukuwor@gmail.com 9394743015 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000053 44 53 44 17 50 1 25 234

235110014543 RUPAMBHARA PRADHAN gudlyrupam22@gmail.com 7847081428 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000050 40 55 60 8 11 19 41 234

235110005699 HIMANSHU PARMAR himanshupar111@gmail.com 8462927719 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000207 38 53 28 0 36 47 32 234

235110002508 SHIVANI SINGH SHIVANISINGH36240@GMAIL.COM 9770867041 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP13000104 30 56 27 31 28 35 26 233

235110012098 MUHAMMED ASHIF E M emashif6@gmail.com 6235889438 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000099 27 23 43 43 48 18 30 232

235110012778 AZIM azimct555@gmail.com 7358256566 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000116 42 36 40 17 36 22 38 231

235110000415 VAIBHAV VISHWAKARMA vaibhav246851@gmail.com 9685530616 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP07000134 35 40 20 10 55 20 50 230

235110008822 LAXMIDHARA MOHANTA mohantalaxmidhara21@gmail.com 9692497199 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000650 35 36 34 8 32 40 45 230

235110013818 BHAGYASREE MUDOI mbhagyasree39@gmail.com 9395160536 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000082 75 21 12 26 26 30 39 229

235110000264 ARUN KUMAR PRAJAPATI frosh.arun@gmail.com 7522882411 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000078 25 50 41 36 31 6 40 229

235110015063 DILJITH G K diljitggk@gmail.com 9446561246 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000328 31 65 35 50 5 7 35 228

235110019923 SHANU SAURAV shanusaurav24461@gmail.com 7667156973 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR02000029 57 50 19 40 1 22 38 227

235110018934 ANANYA NATH ananyanath2004@gmail.com 9395182097 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000043 66 23 22 27 49 5 33 225

235110013055 ARVIND BABAL babal.arvind.07@gmail.com 7976607694 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000156 60 50 5 30 10 30 40 225

235110012537 SUBHAM PRADHAN s.pradhan9348@gmail.com 9348223648 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000014 45 25 10 45 30 45 25 225



235110012644 NEHA KANWAR nehakanwar421@gmail.com 8000665883 F OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000130 40 55 25 35 15 15 40 225

235110012855 SHIVANI PRIYA shivanipriya8271@gmail.com 7366811124 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR04000043 50 61 22 16 12 16 46 223

235110008273 RAGINI KUMARI Raginikumari200312@gmail.com 8130415711 F OBC-NCL BIHAR UP09001411 18 60 38 22 26 21 37 222

235110015331 SUMIT KUMAR sumitsudharshan@gmail.com 9508700977 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000043 40 60 24 21 22 31 22 220

235110014834 NEERAJ YADAV NEERAJYDV2018@GMAIL.COM 8510921503 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP09001585 35 59 30 31 3 13 47 218

235110010485 K KRISHNA KUMARI kumarikkrishna04@gmail.com 6371710078 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR05000060 38 43 32 18 37 12 37 217

235110011349 AMIT KUMAR MOHANTA amohanta178@gmail.com 8260185323 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000202 35 34 38 16 44 12 38 217

235110020047 KASTURI BORUAH kasturiboruah120@gmail.com 8011554463 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000076 40 25 56 25 25 10 35 216

235110020196 ROHIT KUMAR singhkrrohit4@gmail.com 7050583716 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000214 40 57 10 35 0 40 33 215

235110010658 BHUMIKA PAWAR bhumikapawar754@gmail.com 8959280306 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000161 28 26 39 29 44 17 32 215

235110018338 ARYA arya26062005@gmail.com 8755451358 F OBC-NCL BIHAR MP06000022 34 39 27 44 20 14 34 212

235110008799 ANWESHA BORAH anweshab899@gmail.com 8638074780 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000251 46 45 5 28 23 18 46 211

235110007673 ADITYA OM SACHAN adityaomsachan@gmail.com 8318934232 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP11000040 45 40 40 25 13 23 25 211

235110014341 CHEVVA SHUBAKARA shubakara93@gmail.com 6309398607 M OBC-NCL TELANGANA TL01000011 45 35 10 15 30 40 35 210

235110008260 ANSHU PRIYA anshupriyak2006@gmail.com 9123162816 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000005 66 50 35 7 10 20 21 209

235110020544 VIJAY KUMAR vijayyadopur@gmail.com 9693166475 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000132 55 50 20 6 21 22 35 209

235110004980 GURUDEEP SINGH anshuuu77@GMAIL.COM 9462473814 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ06000021 40 38 24 18 20 25 44 209

235110015706 KRISH YADAV krishrao1179@gmail.com 9560674311 M OBC-NCL DELHI UP09001091 35 47 6 19 38 18 46 209

235110014772 VAISHALI YADAV subedaryadava227@gmail.com 8853429595 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000070 50 6 41 30 21 35 25 208

235110017180 SAURABH KUMAR 8521849079ab@gmail.com 8521849079 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000008 50 2 30 35 15 40 36 208

235110013433 MALAVIKA T malavikat2004malu@gmail.com 8714599075 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL07000245 45 50 35 10 5 24 38 207

235110019865 PARISHMITA BORUAH boruahbeauty6@gmail.com 6002298449 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000063 35 35 35 35 15 25 25 205

235110019249 MOHAMMED SHABEEB shabeeb2137@gmail.com 7736972137 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000141 30 5 30 50 55 15 20 205

235110001493 ANSAH M ansahmoozhikkal953@gmail.com 9496504136 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000243 43 27 10 30 24 28 42 204

235110015219 MAHWISH TARANNUM mahwishtarannum912@gmail.com 6305038168 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND TL01000307 65 50 5 15 17 15 35 202

235110012582 IRIN NATH nathirin2004@gmail.com 6001351903 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000024 75 25 30 25 -5 0 50 200

235110000873 KARAN CHANDRAWANSI karanchandrawanshi7804@gmail.com 7804834768 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000050 50 20 30 32 13 30 25 200

235110008943 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY siyaghathu@gmail.com 9461529652 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ07000029 50 46 34 5 7 17 41 200

235110008941 GARIMA SAHU tankeshwar9121@gmail.com 9111580265 F OBC-NCL CHHATTISGARH CG02000005 21 51 51 22 17 15 23 200

235110010184 ABHITRI SAIKIA abhitrisaikia2004@gmail.com 6002414544 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000047 20 70 35 10 20 0 45 200

235110019878 NAVIN KUMAR ALOKKUMAR86515@GMAIL.COM 9155368603 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000274 20 50 45 25 15 25 20 200

235110008351 MUHAMMAD AKMAL muhammadejaj@gmail.com 9411148007 M OBC-NCL UTTARAKHAND UK01000415 45 25 55 40 0 9 25 199

235110001206 ALOK RAJ alokraj.777888@gmail.com 8630111452 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000190 42 39 7 12 27 30 42 199

235110016701 KRISHNANSH SONI sonikrishnansh441@gmail.com 7974042775 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP12000025 25 65 33 2 15 28 31 199

235110012790 VINDHYACHALI KUMARI vidyakumari555a@gmail.com 8407074141 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000015 47 19 5 53 16 25 33 198

235110015410 RAHANA K S rahanaks260@gmail.com 9746601399 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL04000004 45 41 8 18 25 24 37 198

235110001233 BHIGURANJAN SAIKIA saikiabhiguranjan@gmail.com 9707696638 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000485 65 5 35 30 15 25 20 195

235110017430 JIMI PHUKAN cchhgffg56@gmail.com 6002029241 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000004 55 10 0 60 20 20 30 195

235110002190 BIBHUPRASAD MAHANTA trilokanathmahanta21@gmail.com 7008426338 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000777 51 56 22 -2 10 22 36 195

235110016947 SANDEEP KUMAR MAHTO sandeepkumarmahto15@gmail.com 8252755462 M OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH04000059 35 35 -5 65 20 20 25 195

235110010198 RITAMBHARA SINGH PATEL ritambharapatel7@gmail.com 8085979972 F OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP13000113 20 50 20 35 20 25 25 195



235110007212 SANGAM GUPTA guptasangam2403@gmail.com 9899128264 F OBC-NCL HARYANA UP09001944 40 35 22 25 16 30 25 193

235110005739 DIPTI SAIKIA diptisaikia887@gmail.com 9864282218 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000093 16 65 40 16 27 -3 30 191

235110013731 NISHANT KUMAR nishantkumarjnv6934@gmail.com 9709979897 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000046 60 10 35 21 3 16 45 190

235110012081 TAMANYA GHOSH tamanyaghosh777@gmail.com 8811840260 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000408 31 66 32 26 4 4 27 190

235110002787 MEER MD MAGHFOOR REZA rezamaghfoor@gmail.com 7462034201 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000247 20 65 15 21 12 17 40 190

235110001141 TIKESWAR PRADHAN tikeswarpradhan0252@gmail.com 8144700453 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000021 49 42 17 19 5 31 25 188

235110015311 RAHUL CHOUDHARY choudharyrahul28112004@gmail.com 8107155860 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000038 41 47 7 32 9 13 39 188

235110018370 SRISTI YADAV Yadavsristi957@gmail.com 8874280838 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP12000015 40 42 12 34 11 17 32 188

235110015362 SANJAY PARMAR oyesanju81@gmail.com 7247642523 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP07000060 47 30 7 3 20 50 30 187

235110004163 STHITIPRAJNA PRADHAN sthitiprajnapradhan@gmail.com 6371689406 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000227 16 42 54 28 14 28 5 187

235110010718 KESAVAN RAJA B kesavanraja0402@gmail.com 9345604403 M OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN08000012 41 37 14 10 15 17 51 185

235110006646 DEEPIKA SINGH mehtabsinghsbl21@gmail.com 7302344933 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP04000043 33 41 46 2 36 4 23 185

235110004791 AMOD KUSHWAHA amodkushwaha2006@gmail.com 6205816180 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000059 30 35 20 20 25 30 25 185

235110015353 ANAND RAJ DHARMENDRAMANISH78@GMAIL.COM 7856025547 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000025 26 17 37 30 12 27 36 185

235110001379 AMBIKA PRASAD PATRA kabitapatra1983@gmail.com 8917465927 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000227 35 34 29 19 13 20 34 184

235110010763 PRATIKHYA PARIDA pratikshyaparida97@gmail.com 7815058831 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR03000104 45 32 19 4 17 32 33 182

235110003657 LIPIKA PHUKAN nabadeepphukan8@gmail.com 6002501775 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000125 61 25 21 18 11 -7 52 181

235110012466 PAPORI KONCH gourabjyotikonch98@gmail.com 9365481572 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000072 60 -1 40 16 56 -4 13 180

235110011790 ELINA DEVI elinadevi321@gmail.com 6002259572 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000010 50 35 18 47 22 1 7 180

235110019763 RAJAVARSHINI J mod22cud12215@gmail.com 9994912970 F OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN03000044 50 7 30 48 16 4 25 180

235110012159 RAHUL KISHOR roshankishore17@gmail.com 8507241999 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000294 46 50 17 2 5 24 36 180

235110007976 SIDHARTH GUPTA www.sidharthgupta05@gmail.com 9394069881 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000090 40 55 25 20 10 5 25 180

235110002404 ANKITA DUTTA foodindian792@gmail.com 8011551479 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000038 20 55 30 0 35 5 35 180

235110009696 KRISHNA SAIKIA saikiak333@gmail.com 6001858164 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000073 20 45 35 25 15 10 30 180

235110019306 SANAMSHREEYA PRADHAN sanamshreeyapradhan@gmail.com 7683813798 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000014 37 35 32 3 8 14 50 179

235110012606 UPASANA SAHOO upasanasahoo3@gmail.com 9777323949 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR05000070 30 45 24 18 24 9 29 179

235110012851 SUBHENDU KUMAR PRADHAN subhendukumarpradhan70@gmail.com 8260284447 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000025 29 56 11 13 17 18 33 177

235110004490 MARTIN PIO sunilpio67@gmail.com 9435557236 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000555 45 20 25 30 5 6 45 176

235110006274 ALISHA PRADHAN payalpradhan1867@gmail.com 9827744027 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000265 18 41 55 21 14 8 19 176

235110008557 DEBAJANI PHUKAN debajaniphukan3@gmail.com 6901993879 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM03000012 50 24 10 28 13 10 40 175

235110013949 MANNE VINAY CHETHAN mvinaychethan@gmail.com 9110322516 M OBC-NCL TELANGANA TL01000322 46 18 57 3 8 11 32 175

235110013828 MAHIR KUMAR GUPTA guptamahir748@gmail.com 6392870509 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000204 24 43 14 9 29 22 34 175

235110000696 DEEPAK r2006deepak@gmail.com 8005906228 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ01000196 15 45 35 25 5 20 30 175

235110016845 SUMIT KUMAR kmrsumit3016@gmail.com 8809105703 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000167 0 50 15 15 10 35 50 175

235110016205 RANI BORUAH boruahrani9@gmail.com 9707363640 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000052 3 55 27 21 40 -1 29 174

235110008296 UTKARSH KUMAR 20.utkarshkumar@gmail.com 8009503619 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000172 47 51 1 4 4 28 38 173

235110018214 VAIBHAV SONI sonivaibhav81397@gmail.com 7828831882 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP07000110 37 46 26 6 6 13 39 173

235110002646 CHANAKYA  CHUTIA aaijonidutta@gmail.com 7638832811 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000067 72 31 21 17 7 -2 25 171

235110020266 SAMIKHA PHUKAN samikhaphukan26@gmail.com 9707179691 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000071 55 26 5 0 22 35 28 171

235110004132 RUDRA NARAYAN SINGH rudrasinghpatel2005@gmail.com 7489179720 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000061 19 26 45 16 32 16 17 171

235110012300 BARASHA RANI DEVI barashadevi22@gmail.com 8822926997 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000001 40 15 20 20 35 15 25 170



235110015287 DEBASISH SAHOO kumarsarojsahoo12340@gmail.com 9337744978 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR05000129 40 40 10 30 20 15 15 170

235110007756 NIBALI SAHU bs9074373@gmail.com 9668989447 F OBC-NCL ODISHA JH03000045 30 25 15 45 20 15 20 170

235110015529 PARISHMITA BORUAH boruahparishmita6@gmail.com 8403096833 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000091 40 6 50 30 17 1 25 169

235110019628 BIJOY KRISHNA NATH bijoykrishnanath0@gmail.com 6003842035 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000084 38 58 21 12 3 9 26 167

235110014125 SURAJ KUMAR Suraj91352758827@gmail.com 9507825766 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000163 63 28 5 14 9 26 21 166

235110011105 ADYA ADITI MEHER lotusmeher425@gmail.com 6370990449 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000273 27 42 33 35 20 -3 12 166

235110007199 SWASTI GIRI giriswasti2005@gmail.com 6370775742 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000240 32 42 -1 0 40 4 48 165

235110016018 NIHARIKA DEVI INDIARAMESHDOST@GMAIL.COM 9508653271 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000148 25 45 20 20 45 5 5 165

235110001845 SUNIL PRAJAPATI ranitanishk55@gmail.com 9301463933 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP07000139 48 35 -1 6 7 33 35 163

235110011618 DEBIPRASAD MANTRI debiprasadmantri@gmail.com 8114874183 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR05000152 45 26 18 -1 34 27 13 162

235110013558 NAYANMONI GOGOI kakotikrishna1995@gmail.com 9395567038 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000088 50 5 40 -5 36 5 30 161

235110013487 BALASAMINDRA P S balasamindra@gmail.com 8848132979 F OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000024 19 22 6 40 51 1 22 161

235110013970 REETIKA MAHTO reetikamahto8927@gmail.com 9006561740 F OBC-NCL JHARKHAND JH01000005 42 40 13 13 13 8 31 160

235110011348 SHIVANI KUMARI shivanik212004@gmail.com 9631890563 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000098 25 50 -5 25 0 40 25 160

235110008643 SHAHRUKH KHAN khanabcd959@gmail.com 9875737512 M OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ06000075 20 52 15 15 16 20 20 158

235110010080 SHAMBHU KUMAR sk0328523@gmail.com 8797464837 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000011 55 16 15 9 27 15 20 157

235110005201 ANUJ BARAH anujbarah@gmail.com 8473048391 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000011 65 5 10 20 20 15 20 155

235110008605 SUSMITA MAHATA susmitamahato2003@gmail.com 8972846887 F OBC-NCL WEST BENGAL WB10000040 30 40 50 15 -20 5 35 155

235110010427 BANASHREE KONCH banashreekonch8@gmail.com 7099192017 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000074 41 12 15 20 20 10 35 153

235110019294 ANUJ itsxaanuj122@gmail.com 8700388356 M OBC-NCL DELHI UP09001259 55 5 25 15 36 1 15 152

235110016689 BIPASHA DUTTA bipashadutta262@gmail.com 9395329008 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000099 60 10 30 5 11 23 12 151

235110000809 AASHISH CHANDRAVANSHI ashishchandravanshi18@gmail.com 9770364861 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000179 55 20 20 15 0 20 20 150

235110001311 SATYAJIT SAHU satyajeetsa33@gmail.com 6371060632 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000800 50 5 10 15 25 25 20 150

235110013347 MUNMUNI BORUAH boruahmunmuni326@gmail.com 8011650066 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000077 50 10 55 5 20 -5 15 150

235110016497 ARUNA SUNDARI S ssperumal.mhi@gmail.com 9444379953 F OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN01000035 45 35 10 15 10 0 35 150

235110007170 LALIT MOHAN KUMAR lalitmohankumar641@gmail.com 8837400897 M OBC-NCL ARUNACHAL PRADESH AL01000003 20 40 28 15 2 12 33 150

235110018741 BABU GOGOI babubkg234@gmail.com 8011134525 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000014 40 27 27 18 18 14 5 149

235110002097 SOMNATH PRAMANIK somnathpramanik2017@gmail.com 6297886463 M OBC-NCL WEST BENGAL WB10000062 9 48 15 10 15 33 18 148

235110017025 LIPI TAMULI lipitamuli2005@gmail.com 9864374870 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000056 1 35 55 25 5 2 25 148

235110012868 DIPSIKHA BORAH borahdipsikha0455@gmail.com 8751077954 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000174 55 21 1 15 5 10 40 147

235110004878 DEBASHIS MOHANTA mohantadebashis1234@gmail.com 9348691572 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000151 28 -2 27 29 15 36 14 147

235110003056 SHUBHAM KUMAR shubhamsahoo788@gmail.com 9708873669 M OBC-NCL BIHAR OR04000370 19 58 8 10 8 25 19 147

235110013456 BRISTI SAIKIA bristisaikia75@gmail.com 9395088025 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000069 11 50 21 35 21 11 -2 147

235110016993 DIPAMONI CHUTIA jayan0229@gmail.com 8453671449 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000036 55 0 15 -4 55 10 15 146

235110006549 VRINDA KUMARI ravindrajnvm@gmail.com 9608279252 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR04000079 53 34 5 22 -2 18 16 146

235110004590 ANKIT SHAW shawa8010@gmail.com 8777093877 M OBC-NCL WEST BENGAL WB10000005 26 38 9 17 15 11 30 146

235110007446 DEEPAK DONGARDIYE deepakdongardiye3@gmail.com 9826572933 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000097 20 44 27 3 3 4 45 146

235110012188 ARINDAM KUMAR ARINDAMKR2004@GMAIL.COM 9199594727 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000276 16 42 21 16 17 3 31 146

235110000038 HIBAH SOHRAB mamman888@gmail.com 8076542368 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP09000236 20 45 25 5 15 25 10 145

235110009553 NAZISH nazishamu6661@gmail.com 7017846661 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP01000039 41 1 40 17 4 9 32 144

235110009352 MALAY RANJAN MOHANTA rajatmohanta63@gmail.com 9437468567 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000338 31 21 21 34 21 6 10 144



235110017690 SUMITAJ PADHAN padhansumitaj@gmail.com 8260983642 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000323 30 44 3 5 9 21 32 144

235110019475 MD ARIF HUSAIN jordanlinkan@gmail.com 7903337531 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000180 5 58 12 15 1 16 37 144

235110004225 RANJAN KUMAR MAHANTA ranjankumarmahanta261@gmail.com 7205928632 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000236 40 15 21 5 15 22 25 143

235110009343 BISWABHARATI PRADHAN itsmebiswabharati@gmail.com 8114327398 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000217 17 24 49 6 4 13 30 143

235110003154 NEHA GOCHER nenugocher@gmail.com 9097675060 F OBC-NCL RAJASTHAN RJ08000022 20 33 16 29 13 16 15 142

235110011141 SAHIL kayamsingh79@gmail.com 7017719669 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP01000014 40 19 21 8 -2 33 21 140

235110018591 SHASHIKANT YADAV shashikantubi24@gmail.com 7355926529 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000024 39 44 -1 0 -2 14 46 140

235110017094 PRATYUSH KUMAR BARIK pratyushbarik15@gmail.com 6370946148 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000270 23 22 13 38 16 12 16 140

235110013046 SUGUMARAN V venugopalsugu143@gmail.com 9361625573 M OBC-NCL TAMIL NADU TN18000009 10 55 10 5 25 25 10 140

235110006876 KHUSHI KUMARI khushikumari3005@gmail.com 8789504338 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR02000057 -5 50 30 20 20 10 15 140

235110018646 PRIYANKA SAIKIA saikiamaine737@gmail.com 9864853383 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000068 55 21 36 12 7 -8 16 139

235110020264 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU princekumarpintu62@gmail.com 7631003084 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000141 15 30 18 20 35 10 9 137

235110015071 KASTURI HAZARIKA hazarikakasturi45@gmail.com 8099254953 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000016 55 -5 15 15 20 0 35 135

235110016375 DEBI PRASAD SAHOO debiprasads645@gmail.com 7205663681 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000085 30 15 35 30 25 10 -10 135

235110017959 PRATYUSH VERMA vermapratyushverma9984@gmail.com 9598121843 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP12000204 25 35 5 15 5 10 40 135

235110018269 NANDITA KERKETTA kerkettanandita@gmail.com 7636898640 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000096 20 20 15 15 25 20 20 135

235110004160 AHAMED YASEEN maqboolyaseen78@gmail.com 8139045876 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000640 15 25 40 15 20 0 20 135

235110014441 SILPANJALI BEHERA silpanjalibehera204@gmail.com 9861540661 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000833 23 37 8 16 -3 27 25 133

235110004916 SHREYA PAL pal.shreya1602@gmail.com 9336335798 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP12000134 16 53 2 5 19 2 36 133

235110006489 LONI BORAH arpitaborahloniborah@gmail.com 8724929656 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000241 60 22 13 8 11 -3 20 131

235110014458 DEEP JYOTI CHANGMAI deepjyotichangmai89@gmail.com 9395334177 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000087 50 14 25 15 18 -4 13 131

235110013108 HARSH VARDHAN harshvardhan1594@gmail.com 9555479387 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP12000177 41 41 21 4 -12 34 2 131

235110000653 DHEERAJ KUMAR dheerajrao613@gmail.com 9835121804 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000111 14 39 7 16 7 21 27 131

235110004958 ROJALIN MOHANTA rojalinmohanta27@gmail.com 7846819790 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000137 29 19 37 19 5 2 19 130

235110011117 MANTU MEHER mantumeher308@gmail.com 7849087831 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR08000210 22 26 30 13 9 20 10 130

235110011041 SHIMNAN RASHIN shimnanrashin2233@gmail.com 7012579734 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL12000551 20 10 50 10 -5 15 30 130

235110001760 PRIYABRATA DEHURY priyabratadehury22@gmail.com 9124291122 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR10000012 24 10 18 21 8 19 28 128

235110019611 YASHRAJ VERMA yashrajvij02@gmail.com 7068790998 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000031 6 51 2 20 9 12 28 128

235110002863 PARIDHI paridhir90@gmail.com 9720972944 F OBC-NCL UTTARAKHAND UK03000026 2 21 35 18 -1 21 30 126

235110000662 PHAD YOGESH yphad196@gmail.com 6281863266 M OBC-NCL TELANGANA TL01000055 15 25 25 5 20 20 15 125

235110010797 ALOK KUMAR SWAIN as7068926@gmail.com 9337082948 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR05000138 9 31 32 8 16 17 12 125

235110011477 ROHAN KUMAR ROHANKR774@GMAIL.COM 6209563283 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR06000087 -20 40 25 5 40 20 15 125

235110012338 BISWAJIT SAIKIA biswajitsaikia97531@gmail.com 6000439122 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000086 42 4 11 10 13 5 37 122

235110004177 ALOK KUMAR aloksaray90@gmail.com 9532901227 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000129 9 43 11 22 13 -6 29 121

235110008652 SUMAN BORUAH sumanboruah449@gmail.com 6001363795 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000021 50 0 0 20 10 0 40 120

235110018659 MANISHA PRAMANIK pramanickmanisha68@gmail.com 7605859646 F OBC-NCL WEST BENGAL WB10000082 12 23 31 12 26 -10 26 120

235110005421 MOHAN KUMAR PANDIT mkp13112001@gmail.com 9006182704 M OBC-NCL BIHAR UP09002167 2 10 25 28 30 15 10 120

235110020554 MUHAMMED SWALIH M nawazsulthan0@gmail.com 9495490562 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL13000269 20 15 26 1 5 10 41 118

235110014494 MRIGASHREE DUTTA duttamrigashree@gmail.com 9365694391 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000051 50 2 50 -5 5 -5 20 117

235110017519 JUBLEE HANDIQUE handiquejublee103@gmail.com 8473804390 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AL01000048 45 20 15 -5 20 16 5 116

235110014370 NADEEM shaikhnadeem5472@gmail.com 6394085572 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP03000007 40 10 5 15 15 5 25 115



235110010510 SWETALIN PADHAN sureshpadhan1974@gmail.com 7815045378 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR09000296 28 25 30 11 15 -9 15 115

235110004202 AMRUTANANDA PADHAN amrutanandap@gmail.com 7328049824 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR08000058 24 32 15 1 7 20 16 115

235110011515 POMPI BORUAH pompiboruah2023@gmail.com 7002257567 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000055 -4 46 40 13 14 1 5 115

235110016161 RICHA BORAH richaborah2005@gmail.com 8723058663 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000015 0 55 49 -7 0 -8 24 113

235110018715 AKASH P akashp.pkd@gmail.com 9544356149 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL18000071 13 26 14 13 19 4 23 112

235110005000 ANKIT RAJ rajankit99055@gmail.com 9905523359 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000001 10 45 10 -5 15 20 15 110

235110007707 SOUMYA RANJAN PATRA psoumyaranjan673@gmail.com 9124463520 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR02000038 32 22 8 16 -2 7 25 108

235110010422 ADITHYA C BINU adithyabinu3565@gmail.com 8891331587 M OBC-NCL KERALA KL11000017 34 17 20 10 11 5 5 102

235110014061 AVINASH CHAUHAN chauhan2462002avinash@gmail.com 9555648641 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP18000040 24 8 25 4 14 6 21 102

235110018117 UMESH RANJAN PODH podhumeshranjan@gmail.com 8249611905 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR08000212 27 6 20 11 18 14 5 101

235110011043 JIGYANSU BARIK jigyansubarik096@gmail.com 9937750775 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR04000758 13 14 7 15 15 20 17 101

235110004911 SAUMYA PAL palsaumya1602@gmail.com 8423468364 F OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP12000024 18 25 12 0 4 11 26 96

235110006498 RAMJI PATEL ramji4782@gmail.com 6354644218 M OBC-NCL UTTAR PRADESH UP10000049 35 0 -5 25 25 10 5 95

235110011926 SEEMA DEVI SIMACHETRY10@GMAIL.COM 6901802129 F OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000062 30 10 25 5 15 -5 15 95

235110000346 AYUSH CHANDRAVANSHI ayushc260804@gmail.com 8358837708 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000096 5 30 20 20 10 -5 15 95

235110000127 JAYANT SAWASIYA jayantsawasiya25062005@gmail.com 9826782003 M OBC-NCL MADHYA PRADESH MP03000113 19 52 10 0 7 -3 9 94

235110008100 SATYA PRAKASH BEHERA satyaprakashbehera614@gmail.com 7205861113 M OBC-NCL ODISHA OR11000002 37 17 1 6 11 7 12 91

235110003894 SAURABH KUMAR ankushraj5701@gmail.com 9065648160 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR05000038 40 15 15 0 0 15 5 90

235110012650 ANJALI KUMARI SHASHIKANTKR1212002@GMAIL.COM 9507858783 F OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000023 25 5 20 5 5 25 5 90

235110012077 PINKI SAHA thisispabitrasaha@gmail.com 6371542906 F OBC-NCL ODISHA OR08000218 12 10 17 22 9 5 13 88

235110018603 RAKESH KUMAR rakesh993937@gmail.com 7563010053 M OBC-NCL BIHAR BR07000094 11 33 3 11 6 3 19 86

235110004619 DURLAV BORAH bdebojeet730@gmail.com 9394070686 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM02000203 20 5 10 10 10 20 10 85

235110002012 GUNJAN GOGOI gunjangogoi20@gmail.com 8453820066 M OBC-NCL ASSAM AM06000017 49 7 13 11 -3 -2 6 81
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235110008698 SUBHAMAY HALDER subhamayhalder2002@gmail.com 7001077335 M SC WEST BENGAL WB10000078 32 44 33 25 34 28 40 236
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235110012505 HARISH MANI gyanchandrag03@gmail.com 8303765473 M SC UTTAR PRADESH UP03000090 50 0 50 25 55 35 15 230

235110000581 RANJANA KUMARI ranjitranjanbind@gmail.com 9563762664 F SC WEST BENGAL WB04000006 33 40 56 43 8 23 19 222

235110004302 TANISHA tanishasonawane7@gmail.com 9811043135 F SC DELHI UP09001920 30 35 30 30 20 30 45 220

235110002623 KAMLESH AHIRWAR johnmargaret143@gmail.com 6265557908 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP13000048 25 46 51 17 23 15 33 210

235110017058 ASIMESH SHIVAM asimesh04@gmail.com 8409564749 M SC JHARKHAND JH01000064 25 65 23 25 25 0 45 208

235110014212 SAHELI SARKAR sahelisarkar9012@gmail.com 6395888546 F SC UTTAR PRADESH UP04000012 20 45 20 50 20 7 45 207

235110007930 SHIVENDRA RAWAT shivendrarawat2005@gmail.com 9807823145 M SC UTTAR PRADESH UP11000003 40 37 36 13 36 13 25 200

235110000808 RISHABH rishabhs875@gmail.com 9911992102 M SC DELHI UP09000654 31 33 26 48 33 3 25 199

235110005443 NIHARIKA KOSLEY niharikakosley@gmail.com 8103011995 F SC CHHATTISGARH CG03000047 53 48 5 22 13 19 38 198

235110002299 MANASH PRATIM DAS manashpratimdas575@gmail.com 8822134225 M SC ASSAM AM06000100 62 41 20 0 23 5 45 196

235110000643 HEMLATA BAIRWA vikashgothawal77@gmail.com 9302375171 F SC MADHYA PRADESH MP06000012 55 5 10 25 45 45 10 195

SC Merit List

SC Waiting List



235110003167 D SHAMIKSHA dshamiksha27@gmail.com 8300692513 F SC TAMIL NADU TN08000011 35 30 30 40 15 15 30 195

235110002460 SANJIT PRASAD SAH sanjitpsah544@gmail.com 9749786314 M SC WEST BENGAL WB11000004 28 47 16 21 25 31 27 195

235110011281 MRUTYUNJAY BESHRA alexandereducare16@gmail.com 6370866996 M SC ODISHA OR04000885 9 13 23 39 30 51 27 192

235110009654 DEEPAK AHIRWAR deepahir8963@gmail.com 9630139701 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP12000095 41 58 16 10 16 7 41 189

235110013938 PRINCE RAJ princerajnarayan24@gmail.com 7667861758 M SC BIHAR BR07000260 38 14 42 22 37 17 18 188

235110018049 BHUMI PAWAN0333@GMAIL.COM 9927200335 F SC UTTAR PRADESH UP09000075 37 48 8 3 15 30 47 188

235110007900 BOGGITA MAHESH BABU maheshbabuboggita58@gmail.com 7989444608 M SC ANDHRA PRADESH AP17000001 36 15 22 37 40 11 20 181

235110020087 JATIN KUMAR jatinkumarjk1808@gmail.com 9717877392 M SC DELHI UP09000584 36 53 27 -6 8 30 32 180

235110005130 NANDINI DAS dasjnv17@gmail.com 9863670948 F SC TRIPURA TA01000003 22 21 39 33 10 20 31 176

235110005379 AKSHAYA R rkfilmdom@gmail.com 9840247544 F SC TAMIL NADU TN01000044 40 53 19 -5 1 11 50 169

235110006661 AYUSH KUMAR ayushkumargolu848117@gmail.com 9065399822 M SC BIHAR BR04000012 62 13 19 25 19 14 14 166

235110007454 ANAMIKA DAS annamika205@gmail.com 6003906369 F SC ASSAM AM06000045 45 30 25 0 15 15 35 165

235110013625 KRISHNA DAS krishnadas104104@gmail.com 9365949346 F SC ASSAM AM06000057 45 -10 20 20 40 10 40 165

235110001819 LALIT NARAYAN PATRA lalitnarayanpatra19@gmail.com 7848904226 M SC ODISHA OR02000189 40 15 22 20 32 26 10 165

235110012580 KRISHNA DAS Krishnadas690131@gmail.com 9678813735 F SC ASSAM AM02000546 40 15 15 10 40 35 10 165

235110002582 ABHIJIT MALLIK abhijitmallik437@gmail.com 8847872856 M SC ODISHA OR11000130 5 25 38 15 15 30 35 163

235110008688 ASHISH KUMAR BEHERA ashishkumarbehera2004@gmail.com 6371503495 M SC ODISHA OR02000156 42 17 5 10 19 45 23 161

235110000432 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI abhishekprajapati9575204954@gmail.com 7000633612 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP12000055 10 40 15 45 20 20 10 160

235110018529 KOUSHIK RAJAK koushikr6298@gmail.com 8391000420 M SC WEST BENGAL WB04000028 20 41 25 20 10 22 21 159

235110003644 ANKIT BAIRWA ankibairwa014@gmail.com 9310602334 M SC RAJASTHAN UP09001603 20 41 15 16 32 2 30 156

235110004186 HEMANTA NAG hnag896@gmail.com 6372276618 M SC ODISHA OR09000037 12 37 13 15 10 37 30 154

235110007325 PRAGYA BIHARE biharepragya60@gmail.com 7804946541 F SC MADHYA PRADESH MP03000063 52 19 16 20 18 9 10 144

235110003184 DEBASMITA BEHERA debasmita.3608@gmail.com 7847932722 F SC ODISHA OR02000273 35 11 28 24 -5 15 34 142

235110000480 DIBYARANJAN TANDI dibyaranjantandi176@gmail.com 7008054437 M SC ODISHA OR09000318 33 28 22 5 22 10 21 141

235110019751 DEBJIT BISWAS biswasdebjit046@gmail.com 8509328218 M SC WEST BENGAL WB10000015 22 43 -3 47 12 2 15 138

235110002255 MANASWINI SHIAL manaswinishial@gmail.com 9124025821 F SC ODISHA OR04000266 15 30 15 10 15 30 20 135

235110019635 BANSIDHAR MAHALIK bansidharmahalik2005@gmail.com 9437231935 M SC ODISHA OR04000249 33 34 3 -2 28 23 13 132

235110016340 PRANITA DAS dpranita2004@gmail.com 9613127330 F SC ASSAM AM06000006 25 27 10 35 15 -6 26 132

235110001155 HRIDAY SINGH neersomu79@gmail.com 9389865714 M SC UTTAR PRADESH UP14000029 37 44 14 -9 25 -4 23 130

235110010048 KRANTI KUMAR SETHI krantisethi5@gmail.com 9583240020 M SC ODISHA OR02000119 30 35 5 20 5 25 10 130

235110012423 KRISHNAGOPAL MALVIYA krishnagopalmalviya04@gmail.com 8269703414 M SC MADHYA PRADESH MP07000083 27 2 19 22 29 13 18 130
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235110007838 ANKIT KUMAR mrbagri94@gmail.com 8368681791 M ST DELHI UP09000262 35 55 22 41 29 26 42 250
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235110002239 YASHPAL MEENA yashpalmeena022@gmail.com 7877589130 M ST RAJASTHAN RJ06000215 55 26 25 61 33 17 27 244

235110013757 TULTULI NARAH ganeswarpayeng58@gmail.com 9707747177 F ST ASSAM AM06000078 50 40 50 30 25 15 15 225

235110003576 VISHNU DEV SINGH RANA vishnurana491@gmail.com 9696463474 M ST UTTAR PRADESH UP12000143 61 18 47 12 43 1 38 220

ST Merit List

ST Waiting List



235110010404 PRIYANKA MORANG priyankamorang20@gmail.com 9395404712 F ST ASSAM AM06000037 55 28 34 9 16 24 51 217

235110000326 CHAN I KA TOI chanikatoi98@gmail.com 9233863189 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000056 35 65 15 30 15 30 20 210

235110005153 BINUD RAJ PAYENG payengsscchsl@gmail.com 6009921329 M ST ASSAM AM06000032 62 12 44 27 38 4 21 208

235110009537 POURAMLIU DAIMAI thindin03@gmail.com 8414872358 F ST NAGALAND NL01000002 41 19 55 9 41 18 25 208

235110015948 ABHISHEK RABHA abhishekrabha812@gmail.com 8472856276 M ST ASSAM AM02000165 43 65 7 4 12 6 39 176

235110009705 GARGI SONOWAL gargisonowal758@gmail.com 9395882160 F ST ASSAM AM06000053 60 20 25 0 60 5 5 175

235110008289 BISWANATH NARAH narahaao381@gmail.com 8011531405 M ST ASSAM AM06000098 0 58 27 23 33 14 18 173

235110019942 ANJALI PEGU anjalipegu490@gmail.com 6900105779 F ST ASSAM AM06000019 20 29 14 6 55 13 35 172

235110012252 CELINA WAR celinawar05@gmail.com 8837341839 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000441 20 40 15 40 20 25 5 165

235110008925 SUPRITAM TIRKEY tirkeysupritam@gmail.com 8294335244 M ST JHARKHAND JH04000042 36 40 34 17 20 7 10 164

235110004043 VISLAVATH SWATHI swathivislavath05@gmail.com 9440570527 F ST TELANGANA TL04000027 40 35 10 40 5 5 25 160

235110014681 ARPAN TIRU arpantiru268@gmail.com 7765855609 M ST JHARKHAND JH03000020 38 43 5 22 3 15 32 158

235110010383 BANOTHU SONIYA NAIK soniyabanoth628@gmail.com 8712109565 F ST TELANGANA TL01000102 40 41 37 2 1 0 30 151

235110000835 PHIBADAKORDOR KHONGNGAIN Khongngain2017@gmail.com 7636869346 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000373 31 23 11 20 30 10 25 150

235110013465 UMANANDA PAYENG umanandapayeng81@gmail.com 7099407694 M ST ASSAM AM06000062 65 15 0 20 30 0 15 145

235110000236 MELA AIDA SNGEWBHA NONGRUM rilaburomnongrum@gmail.com 8415016126 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000064 25 15 45 10 25 10 15 145

235110010660 CHANDAN SOREN chandansoren0134v@gmail.com 9937141495 M ST ODISHA OR04000971 43 22 6 13 13 24 16 137

235110020549 ANIKET KUMAR magnidevi123@gmail.com 8802281534 M ST RAJASTHAN UP09000089 20 30 20 5 15 25 15 130

235110012225 NIKITA TOPPO nikitatoppo52@gmail.com 7848017164 F ST ODISHA OR08000156 11 20 10 18 36 10 25 130

235110004081 LAHUNIPA LYNGDOH lahunipa2005@gmail.com 8798535926 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000409 25 20 15 20 10 0 20 110

235110009421 GUGULOTHU SIDDHU gugulothsiddu2006@gmail.com 8247361391 M ST TELANGANA TL01000003 15 10 10 15 35 15 10 110

235110014168 SANKIRANG SUCHIANG suchiangsanki3@gmail.com 9366817417 M ST MEGHALAYA AM02000170 5 10 20 25 30 15 5 110

235110011239 LIJARANI CHOUDHURY lijachoudhury2@gmail.com 9827187831 F ST ODISHA OR08000235 10 30 9 21 7 2 11 90

235110012109 MATTI NAVYA mattinavya2005@gmail.com 7386176931 F ST TELANGANA TL01000300 12 30 6 16 -3 1 9 71

235110002814 VISLAVATH THANUSRI chandar.vislavath@gmail.com 9490019624 F ST TELANGANA TL04000033 10 30 -1 -5 18 0 15 67

235110019644 TEJASHNEE DOLEY doleydibakarrsc@gmail.com 7099794676 F ST ASSAM AM06000044 9 7 8 9 20 -3 17 67

235110011540 MERIKA PASI pasisharheh@gmail.com 9863232503 F ST MEGHALAYA AM02000523 -10 20 5 20 15 0 15 65

235110012227 ONYOK SAROH onyoksaroh2021@gmail.com 7085466725 F ST ARUNACHAL PRADESH AL01000040 10 0 20 5 0 5 20 60

235110005025 MANBHA SYNGKON syngkonmanbha@gmail.com 9362306088 M ST MEGHALAYA AM02000359 10 10 5 5 -5 15 5 45


